

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Roshanagar Pancha Bhikhanpur

AR 442

DIVISION

884 Kalam

SUB-DIVISION

884

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract ab cost

21

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing & grubbing					
Road Land do - do					
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No	01	=	0.8280 Ha		
@ ₹ 76926.08/HA				₹	63695.0
(2/2) correction ab sub grade					
and earthen shoulder					
do - do					
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No	19	=	2304.72 m ³		
@ 264.14/m ³				₹	608769.0
(3/3) corr at USB by PIR					
well graded material					
do - do					
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No	02	=	48.25 m ³		
@ ₹ 2136.15 m ³				₹	103069.0
(4/4) PIR and laying spreading					
& compaction Stone aggregate					
do - do					
	Qty	vide	Temp		
Page No	04	=	43.75 m ³		
@ ₹ 4309.39/m ³				₹	188534.0
(5/5) PIR, laying, spreading					
compaction in BM Co-117					
do - do					
	Qty	vide	Temp		

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 06	=		125.77 m ²		
@ 7 488.09/m ²				7	526730.0
(6/6) Plv and apply for primer					
Coat with Bitumen emulsion					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 10	=		1677.232 1676.93m ²		
@ 7 57.881 m ²				7	96559.0
(7/7) Plv and apply for tank					96575
Coat with Bitumen					
emulsion do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 13	=		12020.40 12000.80 m ²		
@ 7 16.53/m ²				7	198343.0
(8/8) Plv & laying SDBC					198697-
with 100-120 TPH bales					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 15	=		297.81 300.02 m ³		
@ 7 12645.31/m ³				7	3791190- 3793845.0
(9/9) Coag at D/L concrete					
at sub base do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 02	=		13.91 m ³		
@ 7 3982.17/m ³				7	55392.0
(10/10) Coag at panel					
concrete, PCC Pavement					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Thick mess	24		1002		
design	do-do				
		Qty vide	Tmb		
Page No	8	1001250.5	2251.07		250.38 m ²
@ 7	73	38.941 m ³		7	198775.0
(11/13) RCC mis grade					1992039
local stone	do-do				
		Qty vide	Tmb		
Page No	16	=	5 NOS		
@ 7	27	40.821 NOS		7	13704.0
(12/14) RCC mis grade					
local stone	do-do				
		Qty vide	Tmb		
Page No	16	=	15 NOS		
@ 7	783.1	5 NOS		7	11747.0
(13/15) Retro-reflectors					
Traffic sign	do-do				
		Qty vide	Tmb		
Page No	16	=	3.84		
@ 7	14889.95	m ³		7	57177.0
(14/16) Plv & fixing	ab				
retro	do-do				
		Qty vide	Tmb		
Page No	16	=	07 NOS		4357.48 m ²
@ 7	4357.48	NOS		7	30502.0
(15/16) Plv & fixing	ab retro				
do-do					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 16	=	2 Nos			
@ ₹ 4228.30 / Nos				₹	8457.0
(16/16) Plv & fixing		ab			
setho - setho m 210 d					
do - do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 17	=	2 Nos			
@ ₹ 4083.77 / Nos				₹	16335.0
(17/16) Plv & fixing		ab			
setho - setho m 210 d					
do - do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 17	=	02 Nos			
@ ₹ 8553.13 / Nos				₹	17106.0
(18/17) Rce m 15 grade					
Boundary Pill or do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 17	=	48 Nos			
@ ₹ ^{663.14} 683.14 / Nos				₹	31831.0
(19/18) printing new letter					
& fig. do - do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No - 17	=	264.0			
@ ₹ 0.77				₹	203.0
(20/19) printing ab Area					
by the road side do do					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 17 =			164.0 Nos		
@ ₹ 1305.101 Nos				₹	214036.0
(21/20) Plv and laying of					
not applied Thermoplastic					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 17 =			648.60 m ²		
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²				₹	574984
					569665.0
(22/20) Plv and laying of					
not applied Thermoplastic					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 18 =			105.40 m		
@ ₹ 1005.95/m ²				₹	106027.0
(23/20) Plv & Fixing of					
typical m/r do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 18 =			3 Nos		
@ ₹ 10769.291 Nos				₹	32308.0
(24/20) painting on parapet					
wall do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 20 =			107.20 m ²		
@ ₹ 139.161 m ²				₹	14918.0
(25/23) plastering with cement					
mortar do do					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Q.14 vide	TmB			
Page No -	20	=	107.20 m ²		
@ ₹ 194.44/m ²				₹	20844.0
(26/24) Brick masonry work					
in cement plaster					
	Q.14 vide	TmB			
Page No - 20 =		15.21 m ³			
@ ₹ 6154.66/m ³				₹	93612.0
				₹	8861189.0
					8868461
Add 184. GST				₹	1595014.0
					1596327
Add 14. LE				₹	88612.0
					88685
Add S. fee				₹	77353.2
					10630846

Less 0.017. Subsidy (-) 1062 =
10629783

Amir
17/03/15
J.E

17/03/15
A.L

Continuation